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Scoring plays
Qtr RemainingTime
7:20
6:23
11:56
6:10
0:32
11:35
7:31
10:56
0:55
0:02
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Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS

Total Offensive Plays

10:00 Kickoff

1Q
0
14

Team
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals

Average gain per offensive play

NET YARDS RUSHING

Total Rushing Plays

Average gain per rushing play

NET YARDS PASSING

PASS ATTEMPTS-COMPLETIONS-HAD INTERCEPTED

Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)

PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)

RETURN YARDAGE

Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)

Interception Returns (Number-Yards)

Fumble Returns (Number-Yards)

TOUCH DOWNS (By Rushing-By Passing-Etc.)

EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking Made-Attempts
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)

FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES

PENALTIES (Number-Yards)

QB sack (Number-Yards)

at fLIR K Kz 2 VAN
2Q 3Q 4Q
0 0 0
20 12 19

Play Description (Extra Point)
#81)1li% 5yd. pass from #19{FEE (#24R1F kick)
#BFTEF 17yd. run (#2731E Kkick)
#5638 77yd. pass from #191REE (#2451& kick)
#5653 23yd. pass from #19fR#E (#24R1E kick)
#24R1E 7yd. run (pass failed)
#5/& 59yd. pass from #19{FEE (#24:R1& kick failed)
#40=58 lyd. run (#245{& kick failed)
#81)113% 4yd. pass from #19R#E (#24RfE Kkick)

Total

65

#17{£%8F 40yd. interception return(#24:x{& kick failed)

#5ix 19yd. pass from #19{FEE (#2458 kick failed)

Bengals

21

8

13

0

436

50

8.7

126

31

4.1

310
19-16-0
16.3
10-49.6-0
1-50.0-50-0

1-16
6-112
3-80
0-0
3-6-1
5-10
5-9
0-1
0-0
0
2-10
0-0

155

47

3.3

154

32

4.8

1

15-1-3
0.1
1-450-0
7-329-48-0

10-85
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Individual Statistics

RUSHING
20 B B
62 figil FER
3 R ER
19 #3K 22

PASSING
19 K @2

PASS RECEIVING
15 A% %%

INTERCEPTIONS

KICKING
62 figl R

KICKOFF RETURNS
2 S G
3 #iF ERE
15 HE %3
23 AR #

PUNTING
62 figil FER

PUNT RETURNS

SCORING KICKS

QB SACKS
62 figil FER

FUMBLES

TACKLES
3 #liF ERE
20 B &8
21 | &%
62 figZ FBER
23 AR Z
78 EBE BE
29 S 1GH
88 Ak BA
89 M
15 HEE %%
50 TE EE
66 L #f

ATT
15

REC

NO

NO

NO

— N = N

NO

NO

FG
ATT

NO

FUM
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Eagles
YDS AVG
98 52
27 270
25 23
4 40

CMP YDS
1 1

YDS AVG

YDS LG

YDS AVG
45 450

YDS AVG
51 128
11 110
22 55

YDS
230

AVG
329

YDS AVG

FG FG
MADE LG

YDS SAF
6 0

OWN

LOST Rec

LG
32
27

TD

LG

TD

B

LG
19
11
12

LG

48

FC

EXP
ATT

YDS

O O O o

BKD

LG

EXP
MADE

D

LG
1

TD

OPP
REC

RAT
-32.8

YDS TD

RUSHING
24 REE
40 =& #18
8 % 1%
19 fREE B85k

PASSING
19 Rk HE

PASS RECEIVING
5 &
81 )l #&#C
8 FI% 1K
3 =% BIE

INTERCEPTIONS
17 5 3
a2 BB B

KICKING
24 RE T

KICKOFF RETURNS
5 f&HH

PUNTING
24 REEH

PUNT RETURNS
5 i f&EE
27 THE

SCORING KICKS

24 REH
27 IE S

QB SACKS

FUMBLES

TACKLES
34 HBER
3 EEF BB
10 /)\HA 56
17 5% 5
24 REE
2 REE
27 THE
53 |LIH pEE
56 —F Eafd
72 &5 BN
5 T 1KHH
6 ™)l &
8 g7 1%
40 =8 #EE
69 1|l 1B
75 AR K
81 JI|if 1&#2

ATT
18

ATT
19

REC

w N AN

NO
10

NO

NO

NO

FG
ATT

NO

FUM
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Bengals

YDS
73
22
17
14

CMP
16

YDS

211
40
38
21

YDS

80

YDS

496

YDS
16

YDS
50

YDS
109

FG
MADE

YDS

LOST

AVG
4.1
3.1
17.0
2.8

YDS
310

AVG

30.1

10.0
19
7

LG
60
0

AVG
49.6

AVG
16.0

AVG
50.0

AVG
21.8
3.0

FG
LG

SAF

OWN
REC

17

17
11

TD

LG

7

19

20

11

D

B

LG
16

LG
50

FC

EXP
ATT

YDS

™

1

1

1

0

INT LG

0o 77

™

4

2

0

0

™

0

BKD

0

LG TD

36 0

3 0

EXP

MADE

4

1
oPP

™ Rec

RAT
3255

YDS TD



