ノースランドリーグ2012 第4節

クルムスイーグルス VS 札幌 2012/09/30	10:00 Kickoff	at 札帕	晃大学	天候:曇り時々雨			
クルムスイーグルス 札幌ベンガルズ	1Q 0 14	2Q 0 20	3Q 0 12	4Q 0 19	Total 0 65		
Scoring plays Qtr RemainingTime 1 7:20 1 6:23 2 11:56 2 6:10 2 0:32 3 11:35 3 7:33 4 10:56 4 0:55 4 0:02	Bengals	#40三島 1yd. run #81川端 4yd. pas #17佐野 40yd. in	s from #19伊i (#27江草 kick from #19伊藤 from #19伊藤 (pass failed) from #19伊藤 (#24余傅 kick s from #19伊i terception reti	t) (#24余傅 kick) (#24余傅 kick) (#24余傅 kick failed) t failed)			
Team Statistics							

Team Statistics

	Bengals	Eagles
FIRST DOWNS	21	4
By Rushing	8	4
BY Passing	13	0
By Penalty	0	0
TOTAL NET YARDS	436	155
Total Offensive Plays	50	47
Average gain per offensive play	8.7	3.3
NET YARDS RUSHING	126	154
Total Rushing Plays	31	32
Average gain per rushing play	4.1	4.8
NET YARDS PASSING	310	1
PASS ATTEMPTS-COMPLETIONS-HAD INTERCEPTED	19 – 16 – 0	15 - 1 - 3
Average gain per pass play	16.3	0.1
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)	10 - 49.6 - 0	1 - 45.0 - 0
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	1 - 50.0 - 50 - 0	7 - 32.9 - 48 - 0
RETURN YARDAGE		
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)	1 – 16	10 – 85
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)	6 – 112	0 - 0
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)	3 – 80	0 - 0
Fumble Returns (Number-Yards)	0 – 0	0 - 0
TOUCH DOWNS (By Rushing-By Passing-Etc.)	3 – 6 – 1	0 - 0 - 0
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)	5 – 10	0 – 0
Kicking Made-Attempts	5 – 9	0 - 0
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)	0 – 1	0 - 0
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)	0 - 0	0 - 0
SAFETIES	0	0
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)	2 – 10	1 – 5
QB sack (Number-Yards)	0 – 0	1 – 6

Individual Statistics

RUSHING 20 葛西 貴哲		Eagles DS AVG 98 5.2	LG 32	TD 0				RUSHING 24 余傳 智	ATT 18	Bei YDS 73	ngals AVG 4.1	LG 17	TD 1			
62 稲辺 邦康 3 剣持 匡史 19 鈴木 健之	11 2	27 27.0 25 2.3 4 4.0	27 4 4	0 0 0				40 三島 孝信 8 丹野 悠 19 伊藤 裕哉	7 1 5	22 17 14	3.1 17.0 2.8	6 17 11	1 1 0			
PASSING 19 鈴木 健之	ATT CI	MP YDS	TD 0	INT 3	LG 1	RA -32		PASSING 19 伊藤 裕哉	ATT 19	CMP 16	YDS 310	TD 6	INT 0	LG 77	RA 325	
PASS RECEIVING 15 日影 多孝		DS AVG 1 1.0	LG 1	TD O				PASS RECEIVING 5 浜 悠輔 81 川端 悠紀 8 丹野 悠 3 澤野 暁悟	REC 7 4 2 3	YDS 211 40 38 21	AVG 30.1 10.0 19 7	LG 77 19 20 11	TD 4 2 0			
INTERCEPTIONS	NO Y	DS LG	TD					INTERCEPTIONS 17 佐野 史彌 42 桜澤 賢	NO 2 1	YDS 80 0	LG 60 0	TD 1 0				
KICKING 62 稲辺 邦康		DS AVG 45 45.0	ТВ 0					KICKING 24 余傳 智	NO 10	YDS 496	AVG 49.6	TB 0				
KICKOFF RETURNS 99 高井 佑輔 3 剣持 匡史 15 日影 多孝 23 久保 孝	4 5 1 1 4 2	DS AVG 51 12.8 11 11.0 22 5.5 1 1.0	LG 19 11 12 1	TD 0 0 0				KICKOFF RETURNS 5 浜 悠輔	NO 1	YDS 16	AVG 16.0	LG 16	TD 0			
PUNTING 62 稲辺 邦康		DS AVG 30 32.9	LG 48	BKD 0				PUNTING 24 余傳 智	NO 1	YDS 50	AVG 50.0	LG 50	BKD 0			
PUNT RETURNS	NO Y	DS AVG	FC	LG	TD			PUNT RETURNS 5 浜 悠輔 27 江草 令	NO 5 1	YDS 109 3	AVG 21.8 3.0	FC 0 0	LG 36 3	TD 0 0		
SCORING KICKS	FG F ATT MA	FG FG ADE LG	EXP ATT	EXP MADE				SCORING KICKS 24 余傳 智 27 江草 令	FG ATT 1 0	FG MADE 0	FG LG O	EXP ATT 8	EXP MADE 4			
QB SACKS 62 稲辺 邦康		DS SAF 6 0						QB SACKS	NO	YDS	SAF					
FUMBLES	FUM LC	OST OWN REC	YDS	TD	OPP REC	YDS	TD	FUMBLES	FUM	LOST	OWN REC	YDS	TD	OPP REC	YDS	TD
TACKLES 3 20 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8	8 7 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 1							TACKLES 34 3 10 17 24 42 27 15 6 8 40 69 75 81 旧帧 32 42 27 53 56 72 5 6 8 40 69 75 81 图	7 5 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1							